


berging

Ismenestraat 23

B-B

B-B
B-B

B-B

 langssnede  B-B 

begane grond

tweede verdieping

oostgevel zuidgevel

dakaanzicht

eerste verdieping

A-A

 langssnede A-A 

A-A
A-A

A-A

N

3900

+0

3900

+0

3900

+0

6900

9900

12900

6900

9900

12900

3900

+0

6900
6900

9900
9900

12900
12900

Sadaf Hassan zada   1077029


